
Time Mon, June 9 Tue, June 10 Wed, June 11 Thur, June 12 Fri, June 13

6:15 PM
Red Sox

at
Nationals

Astros
at

Athletics

Cardinals
at

Diamondbacks
6:30 PM Practice Practice

7:30 PM
Mariners

at
White Sox

Rockies
at

Royals

Week 1
Home Team is listed LAST on the schedule

Monday Practice - Cardinals/Diamondbacks/Mariners/Nationals/Red Sox/White Sox
Tuesday Practice - Astros/Athletics/Rockies/Royals

Time Mon, June 16 Tue, June 17 Wed, June 18 Thur, June 19 Fri, June 20

6:15 PM
White Sox

at
Diamondbacks

Athletics
at

Rockies

Red Sox
at

Mariners
6:30 PM Practice Practice

7:30 PM
Cardinals

at
Nationals

Astros
at

Royals

Week 2
Home Team is listed LAST on the schedule

Monday Practice - Cardinals/Diamondbacks/Mariners/Nationals/Red Sox/White Sox
Tuesday Practice - Astros/Athletics/Rockies/Royals



Time Mon, June 30 Tues, July 1 Wed, July 2 Thur, July 3 Fri, July 4

6:15 PM
Astros

at
Rockies

Cardinals
at

Red Sox

White Sox
at

Nationals
6:30 PM Practice

7:30 PM Practice
Royals

at
Athletics

Mariners
at

Diamondbacks

Week 3
Home Team is listed LAST on the schedule

Monday Practice - Cardinals/Diamondbacks/Mariners/Nationals/Red Sox/White Sox
Tuesday Practice - Astros/Athletics/Rockies/Royals

Time Mon, July 7 Tue, July 8 Wed, July 9 Thur, July 10 Fri, July 11

6:15 PM
Diamondbacks

at
Red Sox

Mariners
at

Nationals

Athletics
at

Astros
6:30 PM Practice Practice

7:30 PM
Cardinals

at
White Sox

Royals
at

Rockies

Week 4
Home Team is listed LAST on the schedule

Monday Practice - Cardinals/Diamondbacks/Mariners/Nationals/Red Sox/White Sox
Tuesday Practice - Astros/Athletics/Rockies/Royals



Time Mon, July 14 Tue, July 15 Wed, July 16 Thur, July 17 Fri, July 18

6:15 PM
White Sox

at
Mariners

Rockies
at

Athletics

Diamondbacks
at

Cardinals
6:30 PM Practice Practice

7:30 PM
Nationals

at
Red Sox

Royals
at

Astros

Week 5
Home Team is listed LAST on the schedule

Monday Practice - Cardinals/Diamondbacks/Mariners/Nationals/Red Sox/White Sox
Tuesday Practice - Astros/Athletics/Rockies/Royals

Time Mon, July 21 Tue, July 22 Wed, July 23 Thur, July 24 Fri, July 25

6:15 PM
Nationals

at
Cardinals

Athletics
at

Royals

Mariners
at

Red Sox
6:30 PM Practice Practice

7:30 PM
Diamondbacks

at
White Sox

Rockies
at

Astros

Week 6
Home Team is listed LAST on the schedule

Monday Practice - Cardinals/Diamondbacks/Mariners/Nationals/Red Sox/White Sox
Tuesday Practice - Astros/Athletics/Rockies/Royals



Time Mon, July 28 Tue, July 29 Wed, July 30 Thur, July 31 Fri, Aug 1

6:15 PM
Red Sox

at
Nationals

Astros
at

Athletics

Rockies
at

Royals
6:30 PM Practice Practice

7:30 PM
Mariners

at
White Sox

Diamondbacks
at

Cardinals

Week 7
Home Team is listed LAST on the schedule

Monday Practice - Cardinals/Diamondbacks/Mariners/Nationals/Red Sox/White Sox
Tuesday Practice - Astros/Athletics/Rockies/Royals

Time Mon, Aug 4 Tue, Aug 5 Wed, Aug 6 Thur, Aug 7 Fri, Aug 8

6:15 PM
Diamondbacks

at
Mariners

Athletics
at

Rockies

Nationals
at

White Sox
6:30 PM Practice Practice

7:30 PM
Red Sox

at
Cardinals

Astros
at

Royals

Week 8
Home Team is listed LAST on the schedule

Monday Practice - Cardinals/Diamondbacks/Mariners/Nationals/Red Sox/White Sox
Tuesday Practice - Astros/Athletics/Rockies/Royals



Time Mon, Aug 11 Tue, Aug 12 Wed, Aug 13 Thur,  Aug 14 Fri, Aug 15

6:15 PM
Cardinals

at
Nationals

Astros
at

Rockies

Royals
at

Athletics
6:30 PM Practice Practice

7:30 PM
White Sox

at
Diamondbacks

Red Sox
at

Mariners

Week 9
Home Team is listed LAST on the schedule

Monday Practice - Cardinals/Diamondbacks/Mariners/Nationals/Red Sox/White Sox
Tuesday Practice - Astros/Athletics/Rockies/Royals

Time Mon, Aug 18 Tue, Aug 19 Wed, Aug 20 Thur, Aug 21 Fri, Aug 22

6:15 PM
Cardinals

at
Red Sox

Athletics
at

Astros

White Sox
at

Nationals
No Games

Home Run Derby and Skills Competitions
6:30 PM

7:30 PM
Mariners

at
Diamondbacks

Royals
at

Rockies

Week 10
Home Team is listed LAST on the schedule

Monday Practice - Cardinals/Diamondbacks/Mariners/Nationals/Red Sox/White Sox
Tuesday Practice - Astros/Athletics/Rockies/Royals


